
Councils of the Senate  
Meeting Dates for 2008-2009 Academic Year 

 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

 
Undergraduate Council 

1st Tuesday of the month: 3:30 – 5:00 pm 
(location TBA) 

 
 
1st Tuesday of the month: Full Undergraduate Council meetings 
 
2nd, 3rd, and 4th Tuesdays: held for UC’s subcommittee meetings 
 
Although the day/time will not change, it is possible that the full council could 
meet on a second Tuesday, a subcommittee could meet on a first Tuesday, or 
the meeting could be cancelled. 
 

~~~~~ 
 

Graduate Council 
2nd and 4th Tuesday (usually) of the month: 1 pm 

(104 Gillis Building, Graduate School Conference Room) 
 

• Thursday, September 4, 2008 
• Thursday, September 18, 2008 
• Thursday, October 2, 2008  
• Thursday, October 16, 2008  
• Thursday, October 30, 2008 
• Thursday, November 13, 2008 
• Thursday, November 20, 2008 
• Thursday, December 4, 2008  
• Thursday, December 18, 2008  

• Thursday, January 8, 2009 
• Thursday, January 22, 2009 
• Thursday, February 5, 2009  
• Thursday, February 19, 2009  
• Thursday, March 5, 2009 
• Thursday, March 26, 2009 
• Thursday, April 2, 2009 
• Thursday, April 16, 2009  
• Thursday, April 30, 2009  

 
~~~~~ 

 
Health Care Colleges Council 

3rd Tuesday of the month: 4:00 pm 
(Room 317a of the Wethington Health Sciences Bldg) 

 


